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Athletic Field Rental Agreement

=G\

s
B SR,

Burien

Rental bookings are not confirmed until we receive a copy of this Facility Rental Agreement signed
by the Licensee and accompanied by the initial rental fee payment and security deposit, if any.

Contract #: FA-4730

Date:

Jul 17 2025

Status:

Tentative

Prepared by: Rebecca Baker

Name:
Phone #:
Address:

Highline Soccer Club
206-228-2666
PO Box 48193, Burien, Washington, 98148

Account:

Email:

Highline Soccer Club

Repeat
Weekly

Weekly
Weekly
Weekly

Weekly

Facility Day

Multipurpose Field (#1)
- Out Field

Chelsea Field - Auxiliary
Field

Multipurpose Field (#1) Sat
- Out Field

Multipurpose Field (#1)

- Out Field sun
Chelsea Field - Auxiliary
Field

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Start
05:30 PM

04:30 PM

08:00 AM

12:00 PM

04:30 AM

End
07:30 PM

07:00 PM

02:00 PM

05:00 PM

06:00 AM

Date Range

Aug 05 2025 - 38
Dec 18 2025

Sep 02 2025 - 10
Oct 02 2025

Sep 06 2025 - 11
Nov 22 2025

Sep 07 2025 - 12
Nov 23 2025

Oct 07 2025 - Oct 8

30 2025

# Sess.

Event ID
00014335

00014339

00014337

00014338

00014340

Type

Exclusion
Exclusion

Exclusion
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Facility Day
Multipurpose Field (#1)

- Out Field Tue
Multipurpose Field (#1)

- Out Field Thu
Multipurpose Field (#1) Sat
- Out Field

Start
05:30 PM

05:30 PM

08:00 AM

End
07:30 PM

07:30 PM

02:00 PM

Date
Nov 25 2025

Nov 27 2025

Nov 01 2025

Event ID
00014335

00014335

00014337

112
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Field Start Date

!\/Ioullj'iiplztiglp;ose Field (#1) Aug 05 2025
!\/I(;Jlll’ii?:tigﬁjose Field (#1) Aug 07 2025
!\/Ioullj'iipl):tiglp:jose Field (#1) Aug 12 2025
!\A(;:Jii[la:tiglzose Field (#1) Aug 14 2025
!\/Ioulll'iipl):tilélp:jose Field (#1) Aug 19 2025
!\/IC;JlI]’E[i[IJ:tiJ;Ejose Field (#1) Aug 21 2025
!\lloullliipl):til;l[:jose Field (#1) Aug 26 2025
E\/IC;JlI]’E[i[IJ:tiJ;Ejose Field (#1) Aug 28 2025
crees 0. sep 2
!\lloullj'iiplztigl%ose Field (#1) Sep 02 2025
creen 0. sep 020
!VIOulI]'E[ipl):LigI[:jose Field (#1) Sep 04 2025
!\A(;ﬂ??:ligﬁjose Field (#1) Sep 06 2025
!\lloullliipl):til;l[:jose Field (#1) Sep 07 2025
chasestioll sepovzons
!\/Ioulll'iipl):tilélp:jose Field (#1) Sep 09 2025
chabestield.  sep1202s
!\/Ioulll'iipl):tilélp:jose Field (#1) Sep 11 2025
!Vloullj'iiplztiglp;ose Field (#1) Sep 13 2025
!\/I(;ﬂ’ii[;tij;&ose Field (#1) Sep 14 2025
chebestied: sap 10202
!\/I(;ﬂ’ii[;tij;&ose Field (#1) Sep 16 2025
creee 0. eyt
!\/IC;JlI]’E[i[IJ:tiJ;Ejose Field (#1) Sep 18 2025
!\lloullliipl):til;l[:jose Field (#1) Sep 20 2025
E\/IC;JlI]’E[i[IJ:tiJ;Ejose Field (#1) Sep 21 2025
creies 0. sep 20
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End Date
Aug 05
2025
Aug 07
2025
Aug 12
2025
Aug 14
2025
Aug 19
2025
Aug 21
2025
Aug 26
2025
Aug 28
2025
Sep 02
2025
Sep 02
2025
Sep 04
2025
Sep 04
2025
Sep 06
2025
Sep 07
2025
Sep 09
2025
Sep 09
2025
Sep 11
2025
Sep 11
2025
Sep 13
2025
Sep 14
2025
Sep 16
2025
Sep 16
2025
Sep 18
2025
Sep 18
2025
Sep 20
2025
Sep 21
2025
Sep 23
2025

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday
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Time Fee(s)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 PM - 07:00 $30.00 (Youth Practice Game
PM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 PM - 07:00 $30.00 (Youth Practice Game
PM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 PM - 07:00 $30.00 (Youth Practice Game
PM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 PM - 07:00 $30.00 (Youth Practice Game
PM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 PM - 07:00 $30.00 (Youth Practice Game
PM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 PM - 07:00 $30.00 (Youth Practice Game
PM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 PM - 07:00 $30.00 (Youth Practice Game
PM Tournament Camp Field)

Subtotal
$130.00

$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$30.00

$130.00
$30.00

$130.00
$390.00
$325.00
$30.00

$130.00
$30.00

$130.00
$390.00
$325.00
$30.00

$130.00
$30.00

$130.00
$390.00
$325.00

$30.00
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Multipurpose Field (#1)

- Out Field Sep 232025
o
i sep s 20
!\Aolﬁi?;igr:jose Field (#1) Sep 27 2025
!\Ac;lliiipla:lijerlp:jose Field (#1) Sep 28 2025
ST swsom
!\A()Lﬂ?;l):?erlp;ose Field (#1) Sep 30 2025
e owerns

Multipurpose Field (#1)
out Field Oct 02 2025

Multipurpose Field (#1)
- Out Field Oct 04 2025

Multipurpose Field (#1)
out Field Oct 05 2025

Chelsea Field -

Auxiliary Field Oct 072025
Multipurpose Field (#1)

- Out Field Oct 07 2025
Chelsea Field -

Auxiliary Field Oct 09 2025

Multipurpose Field (#1)
- Out Field Oct 09 2025

Multipurpose Field (#1)

- Out Field Oct 11 2025
Multipurpose Field (#1)

- Out Field Oct 12 2025
Chelsea Field -

Auxiliary Field

Multipurpose Field (#1)

- Out Field Oct 14 2025
Chelsea Field -

Auxiliary Field

Multipurpose Field (#1)

- Out Field Oct 16 2025

Multipurpose Field (#1)
- Out Field Oct 18 2025

Multipurpose Field (#1)

~out Field Oct 19 2025
Chelsea Field -

Auxiliary Field

Multipurpose Field (#1)

~out Field Oct 21 2025
Chelsea Field -

Oct 14 2025

Oct 16 2025

Oct 21 2025

Auxiliary Field Oct 23 2025
Multipurpose Field (#1)
- Out Field Oct 23 2025

Multipurpose Field (#1)
- Out Field Oct 25 2025

Multipurpose Field (#1)
- Out Field Oct 26 2025
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Sep 23
2025
Sep 25
2025
Sep 25
2025
Sep 27
2025
Sep 28
2025
Sep 30
2025
Sep 30
2025
Oct 02
2025
Oct 02
2025
Oct 04
2025
Oct 05
2025
Oct 07
2025
Oct 07
2025
Oct 09
2025
Oct 09
2025
Oct 11
2025
Oct 12
2025
Oct 14
2025
Oct 14
2025
Oct 16
2025
Oct16
2025
Oct 18
2025
Oct 19
2025
Oct 21
2025
Oct 21
2025
Oct 23
2025
Oct 23
2025
Oct 25
2025
Oct 26
2025

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday

Sunday
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05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 PM - 07:00 $30.00 (Youth Practice Game
PM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 PM - 07:00 $30.00 (Youth Practice Game
PM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 PM - 07:00 $30.00 (Youth Practice Game
PM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 AM - 06:00 $18.00 (Youth Practice Game
AM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 AM - 06:00 $18.00 (Youth Practice Game
AM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 AM - 06:00 $18.00 (Youth Practice Game
AM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 AM - 06:00 $18.00 (Youth Practice Game
AM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 AM - 06:00 $18.00 (Youth Practice Game
AM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

04:30 AM - 06:00 $18.00 (Youth Practice Game
AM Tournament Camp Field)

05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (synthetic Turf Regular
PM Rate)

$130.00
$30.00
$130.00
$390.00
$325.00
$30.00
$130.00
$30.00
$130.00
$390.00
$325.00
$18.00
$130.00
$18.00
$130.00
$390.00
$325.00
$18.00
$130.00
$18.00
$130.00
$390.00
$325.00
$18.00
$130.00
$18.00
$130.00
$390.00

$325.00

312
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Chelsea Field - Oct 28 04:30 AM - 06:00 $18.00 (Youth Practice Game

Auxiliary Field Oct 28 2025 2025 Tuesday AM Tournament Camp Field) $18.00
!\/Ioulll'ilpl):tilélp:jose Field (#1) Oct 28 2025 2%05528 Tuesday (F)):/:|30 PM -07:30 2;2)0.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular $130.00
Chelsea Field - Oct 30 04:30 AM - 06:00 $18.00 (Youth Practice Game

Auxiliary Field 0ct 302025 2025 Thursday AM Tournament Camp Field) $18.00
!\/Ioulll'ilpl):tilélp:jose Field (#1) Oct 30 2025 2(?)(:2'c530 Thursday 2330 PM -07:30 2:2)0.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 02 12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (synthetic Turf Regular

" out Field Nov 02 2025 0095 Sunday PM Rate) $325.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 04 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

- Out Field Nov 04 2025 2025 Tuesday PM Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 06 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

" Out Field Nov 06 2025 2025 Thursday PM Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 08 08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (synthetic Turf Regular

- out Field Nov082025 .- Saturday Rate) $390.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 09 12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

_ Out Field Nov 09 2025 2025 Sunday PM Rate) $325.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 11 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (synthetic Turf Regular

- out Field Nov 11 2025 2095 Tuesday PM Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 13 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

_ Out Field Nov 13 2025 2025 Thursday PM Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 15 08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

" out Field Nov 15 2025 0025 Saturday PM Rate) $390.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 16 12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

_ Out Field Nov 16 2025 2025 Sunday PM Rate) $325.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 18 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

" out Field Nov 18 2025 0025 Tuesday PM Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 20 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

- Out Field Nov 20 2025 2025 Thursday PM Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 22 08:00 AM - 02:00 $390.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

- Out Field Nov 22 2025 2025 Saturday PM Rate) $390.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Nov 23 12:00 PM - 05:00 $325.00 (synthetic Turf Regular

- Out Field Nov 23 2025 2025 Sunday PM Rate) $325.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Dec 02 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

- Out Field Dec 02 2025 2025 Tuesday PM Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Dec 04 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

- out Field Dec 04 2025 0095 Thursday PM Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Dec 09 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

- Out Field Dec 09 2025 2025 Tuesday PM Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Dec 11 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

- out Field Dec 11 2025 0095 Thursday o) Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Dec 16 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (synthetic Turf Regular

- Out Field Dec 16 2025 2025 Tuesday PM Rate) $130.00
Multipurpose Field (#1) Dec 18 05:30 PM - 07:30 $130.00 (Synthetic Turf Regular

- out Field Dec 18 2025 0095 Thursday o) Rate) $130.00
Name Subtotal Discount Tax Total Price # of Booking(s)
Chelsea Field - Auxiliary Field $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 10

Chelsea Field - Auxiliary Field $144.00 $0.00 $0.00 $144.00 8

';’::I';'p”’p“e Field (#1)-0ut ¢4 94000  $0.00 $0.00 $4,940.00 38

m:l';'p”’p“e Field (#1)-0ut ¢429000  $0.00 $0.00 $4,290.00 1

m:l';'p”’p“e Field (#1)-0ut ¢3900.00  $0.00 $0.00 $3,900.00 12
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